Total organic carbon, rock-eval pyrolysis, and vitrinite reflectance data
of cuttings from the Home 0i1 Company Bush Federal No. 1 well
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DEPTH(ft)
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Shale Wall
Shale Wall
Shale Wall
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HRZ
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S4

(ka/t)

0.41
0.71
0.84
1.14
0.78
0.87

BUSH FEDERAL #1

S2

(kg/t)

0.72
1.09
1.30
1.78
1.05
0.72
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(%)
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GEOCHEMICAL DATA FOR
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Index
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